Program ID
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978
673978

Athlete ID

98124
159183
163519

98125
149810
168247
165174

96111
133261
158978

47611
158313
159184
168499
119700
133130
143337
160706
171485
165069

86080
127898
135249
168496
149968
159185
165163
135762
168923
125002

39908
128060
155232
168128
158227
158901
179742
176980

96856

18442
165729
125289
106810

96552
135710
174873
158569
187003
165800
136103
128041
165799
135829
138528
170121
196716
143345
135627
116926
165728
116391
158485
130354
110704
164866

46791
158456
167756
186780
167657

Athlete First Name
Paul
Pelayo
Jarno
Louis
Justus
Mateo
Eloy
Joris
Pau
Pablo
Genis
Simeone
Jests
Quentin
Oscar
Shachar
Kamil
Enzo
Jan
Andres
Kevin Tarek
Linus
Raf
Adam
Benedikt
Julen
Cis
Balte
Jan

Ben
Vicente
David
Eduardo
Lawrence
Antoine
Valentin
Edoardo
Ryan
Pierre
Peter
Roy
Juan
Yann
Neal
Léo

Deri
Julian
William
Severin
Oliver
Matteo Carlo
Quentin
Gabriel
Till
Giovanni
Jackson
Adrian
Dorian
Michael
Omer
Jan
Andrés
Lucas
Luke
Andreas
Delian
Davide
Marcus
Wais
Jan

Athlete Last Name
Georgenthum
Gonzélez Turrez
Pousada Troitifio
Vitiello

Topper

Vidal

Canales Escribano
Basslé

Noguera Salmeron
Isotton

Grau

Romano

Vela Vela

Criado

Rogers

Agur

Kulik

Bourdon
Scheffold

Hilario Morales
Vifiuela Gonzalez
Lehnen

De Dobbelaere
Fouchal

Bettin

Andueza Valencia
Huyghe

Thijs

Semmler

Fah

Hernandez
Vollmann

Blanco Molla
Martindale
L'héte

Van Wersch

Del Carlo

Luczak

Moraz
Denteneer
Baron

Gonzalez Garcia
Allichon

Van Vaerenbergh
Fernandez
McCluskey

Piller

Pearson Inman
Schwarz
Hostrup Sahlberg
Perri

Pennone

Barac

Clijsen

Aruffo

Harrell

Martinez Bayan
Horsten

Ziegler

Zafrir

Bader

Prieto Villar
Goené
McCarron
Nikolajsen
Stateff
Menichelli
Nguyen
Khairandesh

Alb

Country  Start Number
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
GER
FRA
ESP
BEL
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA
GBR
ISR
POL
FRA
GER
ESP
ESP
GER
BEL
FRA
GER
ESP
BEL
BEL
GER
Sul
ESP
AUT
ESP
GBR
Sul
NED
ITA
USA
Sul
BEL
ISR
ESP
FRA
BEL
FRA
GBR
AUT
RSA
Sul
DEN
ITA
Sul
CRO
Sul
ITA
USA
ESP
NED
Sul
ISR
AUT
ESP
NED
IRL
DEN
ITA
ITA
CAN
AFG
AUT

IS

22
25

~

3

© o

72

e

3

w oo w

39
40
64
46
18
21
37
15
23

2
45
27
38

1
57
P
55
24
31
10
52
29
62
20
32
68
16
35
54
61
44
14

34
58
43
56
65
59
47
60
50
51
28
26
63

6
11
17
19
73
71
36

Swim

00:09:31
00:09:22
00:09:32
00:09:20
00:09:16
00:09:20
00:09:19
00:09:14
00:09:33
00:09:17
00:09:24
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:29
00:09:13
00:09:19
00:09:36
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:33
00:09:06
00:09:29
00:09:18
00:09:31
00:09:20
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:31
00:09:20
00:09:17
00:09:31
00:09:30
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:29
00:09:26
00:09:25
00:09:34
00:09:22
00:09:14
00:09:12
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:37
00:09:19
00:09:12
00:09:11
00:09:07
00:09:04
00:09:15
00:09:07
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:15
00:09:24
00:09:08
00:09:40
00:09:33
00:09:17
00:09:21
00:09:17
00:09:32
00:09:18
00:09:15
00:09:33
00:09:41
00:10:37
00:12:53
00:00:00

T

00:01:31
00:01:30
00:01:26
00:01:35
00:01:38
00:01:32
00:01:29
00:01:28
00:01:30
00:01:29
00:01:36
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:34
00:01:31
00:01:33
00:01:30
00:01:34
00:01:32
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:33
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:34
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:35
00:01:34
00:01:33
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:33
00:01:37
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:36
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:33
00:01:37
00:01:36
00:01:30
00:01:34
00:01:36
00:01:35
00:01:32
00:01:38
00:01:34
00:01:39
00:01:32
00:01:36
00:01:33
00:01:32
00:01:36
00:01:32
00:01:28
00:01:36
00:01:28
00:01:41
00:01:37
00:00:00

Bike

00:24:53
00:25:00
00:24:54
00:24:59
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:04
00:25:08
00:24:51
00:25:05
00:24:55
00:25:15
00:25:14
00:24:50
00:25:08
00:25:03
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:24:55
00:25:15
00:24:51
00:25:02
00:24:50
00:25:01
00:24:54
00:24:51
00:24:50
00:24:57
00:25:02
00:25:30
00:24:56
00:25:19
00:25:15
00:24:51
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:25:27
00:24:58
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:00
00:25:32
00:25:26
00:24:59
00:25:09
00:25:14
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:08
00:25:19
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:24:58

00:26:33
00:24:54
00:25:06
00:28:06
00:30:30
00:29:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

T2

00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:27
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:29
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:24

00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run

00:14:18
00:14:25
00:14:34
00:14:34
00:14:39
00:14:46
00:14:45
00:14:51
00:14:48
00:15:03
00:14:58
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:04
00:15:04
00:15:00
00:15:02
00:15:12
00:15:12
00:15:05
00:15:13
00:15:12
00:15:18
00:15:23
00:15:23
00:15:25
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:41
00:15:46
00:15:05
00:15:40
00:15:45
00:15:55
00:15:58
00:15:53
00:16:03
00:15:32
00:16:12
00:16:16
00:16:15
00:16:12
00:15:46
00:15:50
00:16:26
00:16:29
00:16:25
00:16:36
00:16:33
00:16:40
00:16:56
00:17:09
00:17:27
00:17:33
00:17:52
00:17:13
00:18:13
00:16:41
00:18:40
00:18:58
00:16:27
00:15:39
00:18:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Position

o
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Status

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
LAP
DNS

Total Time

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:




